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Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4778 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Summary: Supplemental Appropriations, Acts Cited By Popular Name
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE FISCAL YEAR 1999-2000 SURPLUS GENERAL FUND REVENUES.

03/07/00
03/08/00
03/22/00
03/22/00
03/23/00
03/28/00
03/28/00

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-21
Special order, set for after second reading of H 4777 HJ-8

Amended HJ-135

Read second time HJ-150

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-237

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-237
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