South Carolina Legislature

15, 2024, 08:19:33 pm May

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

Senate

03/28/00

H 4778 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Summary: Supplemental Appropriations, Acts Cited By Popular Name

DODINTE EISCAL VEAR 1999-2000 SURPLUS GENERAL FUND REVENUES.

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE FISCAL YEAR 1999-2000 SURPLUS GENERAL FUND		
03/07/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-21
03/08/00	House	Special order, set for after second reading of H 4777 HJ-8
03/22/00	House	Amended HJ-135
03/22/00	House	Read second time HJ-150
03/23/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
03/28/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-237
03/22/00 03/22/00 03/23/00	House House	Amended HJ-135 Read second time HJ-150 Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-237